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Unsold - 0m²

Sold - 1263m²

Reserved - 0m²

Feature - 690.5m²

Catering - 442.5m²

Void - 6m²

Seating - 36m²

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

160 Poster Faces

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

vie
wing

 fa
ce

viewing face
viewing face

vie
wing

 fa
ce

30 June - 02 July 2015
Microscience Microscopy Congress 2015

6

12

48

12

6

9

18

12

6

6

258.5

9

10.5

9

9

4

12

12

127

54

120

42

7

9

9

9

322.5

33

6

6

6

6

9

9

42

6

9

9 9 54

18

49

9 36

48

60

12

12

9

6

20

6

7

17.5

10

210

24 6

6

42

27

9

18

297

6 12

6 4 4

9

9

70

42 36

33

2442

12 9

912

9

9 18996

7

7

48

36

7

7

4

6

12

9

9

4

6

Merck Millipore

SPI Supplies

Leica Microsystems

ISS Group

Imina
Technologies

SA

EMSIS
GmbH

Thorlabs
Ltd

CN Technical
Services

SPECS Surface Nano
Analysis GmbH

Spectrographic

Posters

TVIPS
GmbH

Thermo
Scientific

Keysight
Technologies

CoolLED

Hummingbird
Scientific

Hamamatsu
Photonics UK

Ltd

Deben UK Ltd

E M Systems
Support Ltd & E M

Resist LtdToptica Photonics

Carl Zeiss Ltd

Catering Area

Bruker Nano
GmbH

PicoQuant GmbH

Photon
Lines

Clear View
Imaging

Ltd

LaVision
BioTec GmbH

Catering Area

Exprodo
Software

Tousimis

SCHOTT

Protochips

Kleindiek
Nanotechnik

Diatome
Ltd

Scientifica

Image
Metrology

A/S

Olympus

Argolight

Crytur

Digital Surf
E.A.

Fischione
Instruments

FEI

Q
uo

ru
m

Te
ch

no
lo

gi
es

JEOL

Rigaku
Americas

Corporation

Tescan

Workshop 4

Gatan UK

Agar Scientific

Microscopy &
Analysis

International
Labmate

NT-MDT

Märzhäuser Wetzlar
GmbH & Co. KG

Linkam
Scientific

Electron
Microscopy
Sciences

Keyence (UK)
Ltd

Nikon Metrology
Le

ar
ni

ng
 Z

on
e

Acutance Scientific
Pfeiffer Vacuum Ltd

Indigo
Scientific

Exhibitor Lounge

HORIBA

Laser Lines
Ltd

Delmic
BV

Photek Ltd Prior Scientific Instruments Ltd

Physik Instrumente Ltd
Aurion Immuno

Gold Reagents &
Accessories

Biostatus
Ltd

Lambda
Photometrics

Ltd

Media
Cybernetics

Oxford
Instruments and
Andor/Bitplane

Workshop 2 Ametek BV
(EDAX)

Hitachi High Technologies

Phenom-World

Workshop 1

Indy Freight
Quekett

Microscopical
Club

Imagic
Bildverarbeitung

AG

Cairn research
Ltd and Chroma

Technology

emc2016

Bruker
Nano

Surfaces

LO
T 

di
st

rib
ut

in
g

N
an

oM
E

G
A

S
 a

nd
D

E
N

S
so

lu
tio

ns

Photometrics &
QImaging

Intergrated
Dynamics

Engineering
GmbH

SCIENION
AG

B
lu

e
S

ci
en

tif
ic

Windsor
Scientific

Workshop 3

SEATING

BAKER
Ruskinn

S
ol

en
t

S
ci

en
tif

iciLab
Solutions

VisiTech
International

Ltd

Renishaw
plc

Mi-Net Technology
Ltd/Concept

Scientific
Instruments (CSI)

Nanostructured
Coating Co.

1111

815 706

206

107

805

104

715

307

407

203

306

602

502

303

601

501

1104
1105

709

913

1108

901

814

714

904905

902

311

605

505

606

506

712

1107

804

705 704

701

503

301

103

101106209

109

914

108

312 411
305

405

1109

309

308

1106

716

817

102

514 511

97 96 95

1003

909

508

908

1101

1004

211 210

110111

1002

907

906

910911912

403

304 302

401402

603

504

1110

406

3

2

4

3

8

6

8

6

3

4

3

2

3

3

3

6

3

4

3

3

2

3

23.5

3

3

3.
5

3

3

3

3

2

4

3

4

3

3

4

3

3.5

2

9

6

9

6

12

10

12

10

7

6

7

6

3.5

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

9

7.5

22

1.
5

1.
5

4

3

2

2

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

7

6

7

6

3

3

3

3

3 9

6

9

3

6

3

7

7

7

7

3 6

6

6

10

6

10

6

3

4

4

3

3

2

3

4

5

3

2

2
3.

5

3.
5

5

3.
5

5

2

17

6

4

6

3

3

6

7

9

3

3

3

3 6

2

3 2 2

2

3

3

3

3

7

10

7

10

7

6

7

6

6

6

6

6

3

11

8

3

6

7

4

3

3

34

3

3

3

3

3

3

6

333

3

2

2

3.
5

2

3.
5

6

6

6

6

2

3.
5

3.
5

2

6

2

3

3

3

3

2

2

3

2

FA FH

FH

FA FH FA FH FA FH

FA
FH

FA
FH

FA
FH

FA
FH FA FA FA FA

FAFAFA

CENTRAL 1 & 2

VISITORS
ENTRANCE

CENTRAL
3

CENTRAL
4

ORGANISERS
OFFICE 1

C
LO

A
K

R
O

O
M

CHARTER
3

CHARTER
1

CHARTER
2

CHARTER FOYER
ENTRANCE

CHARTER
4

ORGANISERS 
OFFICE 2

VENT

VENT

CHARTER
CLOAKROOM

ORGANISERS
OFFICE 4

ORGANISERS
OFFICE 3

O
R

G
A

N
IS

E
R

S
O

FF
IC

E
 5

FIRE
EXIT

FIRE
EXIT

FIRE
EXIT

FIRE
EXIT

FIRE
EXIT

FIRE
EXIT

VENT

VENT

VENT

VENT

SEATING
STORAGE

CENTRAL
8

CENTRAL
7

CENTRAL
6

CENTRAL
5

VE.D

VE.E

VE.C VE.B VE.A

E.E

Wall A 1Wall A 1Wall A 1Wall A 1Wall A 1Wall A 1Wall A 1 Wall A 1Wall AWall A
Wall AWall AWall AWall AWall AWall AWall B 1 Wall B 1Wall B 1 Wall B 1 Wall B 1Wall B 1Wall B 1 Wall B 1 Wall BWall B Wall BWall B Wall B Wall BWall B Wall B

Wall C 1Wall C 1 Wall C
Wall C


